2022-2023

COST OF ATTENDANCE
(Full Year Budget)

Undergraduate Dependent and Independent

Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees
Transportation

TOTAL:

Undergraduate Dependent and
Non-Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees
Transportation

TOTAL:

Masters Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees
Transportation

TOTAL:

$21,865.00
$19,000.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00
$144.00
$1,418.00

$52,227.00

Independent

$35,950.00
$19,000.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00
$144.00
$1,418.00

$66,312.00

$22,450.00
$19,000.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00
$200.00
$1,418.00

$52,868.00

Masters Non-Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees
Transportation

TOTAL:

$36,445.00
$19,000.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00
$200.00
$1,418.00

$66,863.00
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2022-2023
COST OF ATTENDANCE

(Full Year Budget)

Certificate Resident

Tuition & Fees $22,450.00
Room & Board $19,000.00
Books & Supplies $3,300.00
Miscellaneous Expenses $6,500.00
Loan Fees $200.00
Transportation $1,418.00
TOTAL: $52,868.00

Certification Non-Resident

Tuition & Fees $36,445.00
Room & Board $19,000.00
Books & Supplies $3,300.00
Miscellaneous Expenses $6,500.00
Loan Fees $200.00
Transportation $1,418.00
TOTAL: $66,863.00
Ed.D. Resident
Tuition & Fees $22,900.00
Room & Board $17,500.00
Books & Supplies $3,300.00
Miscellaneous Expenses $6,500.00
Loan Fees $327.00
Transportation $1,418.00
TOTAL: $51,945.00

Ed.D. Non-Resident

Tuition & Fees $37,795.00
Room & Board $19,000.00
Books & Supplies $3,300.00
Miscellaneous Expenses $6,500.00
Loan Fees $327.00
Transportation $1,418.00
TOTAL: $68,340.00
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2022-2023

COST OF ATTENDANCE
(Full Year Budget)

Doctor of Pharmacy Illinois Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees
Transportation

TOTAL:

$44,194.00
$19,000.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00
$1,266.00
$1,418.00

$75,678.00

Doctor of Pharmacy Non-Illinois Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees
Transportation

TOTAL:

$62,482.00
$19,000.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00
$1,266.00
$1,419.00

$93,967.00

Second Bachelor Illinois Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees
Transportation

TOTAL:

$22,450.00
$19,000.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00
$327.00
$1,418.00

$52,995.00

Second Bachelor Non-Illinois Resident

Tuition & Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies
Miscellaneous Expenses
Loan Fees
Transportation

TOTAL:

$36,445.00
$19,000.00
$3,300.00
$6,500.00
$200.00
$1,418.00

$66,863.00
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